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XXXIII Copa de España de Clubes DIVISIÓN DE HONOR
Barcelona, 20 - 22/12/2023

Prueba 16 Fem., 200m Braza Abs.
21/12/2023 - 10:23 Resultados
RE 2:18.41 VALL MONTERO JESSICA COPENHAGUE (DIN) 17/12/2017
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. VALL MONTERO Jessica 88 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:22.77 19,00 837
25m: 15.54 15.54 75m: 51.34 18.14 125m: 1:27.90 18.34 175m: 2:04.47 18.29
50m: 33.20 17.66 100m: 1:09.56 18.22 150m: 1:46.18 18.28 200m: 2:22.77 18.30

2. GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina 94 C.N. Sabadell 2:22.88 16,00 835
25m: 15.07 15.07 75m: 50.73 18.08 125m: 1:27.34 18.30 175m: 2:04.35 18.59
50m: 32.65 17.58 100m: 1:09.04 18.31 150m: 1:45.76 18.42 200m: 2:22.88 18.53

3. CARRASCO CADENS Emma 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:23.24 14,00 829
25m: 15.08 15.08 75m: 50.58 18.05 125m: 1:27.25 18.43 175m: 2:04.40 18.94
50m: 32.53 17.45 100m: 1:08.82 18.24 150m: 1:45.46 18.21 200m: 2:23.24 18.84

4. RAMOS NAJJI María 06 C.D. Gredos San Diego 2:23.37 13,00 826
25m: 14.97 14.97 75m: 50.64 18.01 125m: 1:27.72 18.52 175m: 2:04.79 18.63
50m: 32.63 17.66 100m: 1:09.20 18.56 150m: 1:46.16 18.44 200m: 2:23.37 18.58

5. MARTIN FERNANDEZ Ainhoa 03 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 2:29.47 12,00 729
25m: 15.46 15.46 75m: 51.81 18.28 125m: 1:29.95 19.21 175m: 2:09.58 20.02
50m: 33.53 18.07 100m: 1:10.74 18.93 150m: 1:49.56 19.61 200m: 2:29.47 19.89

6. GOMEZ HURTADO Stefania 04 C.N. Sabadell 2:30.27 11,00 718
25m: 15.70 15.70 75m: 53.19 19.01 125m: 1:32.03 19.74 175m: 2:10.54 19.35
50m: 34.18 18.48 100m: 1:12.29 19.10 150m: 1:51.19 19.16 200m: 2:30.27 19.73

7. MARTINEZ ESCORIAL Claudia 06 C.D. Gredos San Diego 2:32.45 10,00 687
25m: 16.12 16.12 75m: 54.13 19.42 125m: 1:33.24 19.67 175m: 2:12.95 19.98
50m: 34.71 18.59 100m: 1:13.57 19.44 150m: 1:52.97 19.73 200m: 2:32.45 19.50

8. HOLGADO BARAHONA Sarah 07 C.N. Palma de Mallorca 2:33.52 9,00 673
25m: 15.93 15.93 75m: 54.28 19.35 125m: 1:33.46 19.57 175m: 2:13.07 20.10
50m: 34.93 19.00 100m: 1:13.89 19.61 150m: 1:52.97 19.51 200m: 2:33.52 20.45

9. DOMENECH COMAS Txell 02 C.E. Mediterrani 2:34.06 8,00 666
25m: 15.71 15.71 75m: 53.07 19.01 125m: 1:32.21 19.74 175m: 2:13.51 20.71
50m: 34.06 18.35 100m: 1:12.47 19.40 150m: 1:52.80 20.59 200m: 2:34.06 20.55

10. COMAS ISAAC Mae 08 C.E. Mediterrani 2:35.62 7,00 646
25m: 15.77 15.77 75m: 54.44 19.70 125m: 1:34.91 20.34 175m: 2:15.24 20.14
50m: 34.74 18.97 100m: 1:14.57 20.13 150m: 1:55.10 20.19 200m: 2:35.62 20.38

11. GAYA BISQUERRA Paula 05 C.N. Palma de Mallorca 2:38.99 6,00 606
25m: 16.18 16.18 75m: 55.52 19.88 125m: 1:36.51 20.42 175m: 2:17.99 20.80
50m: 35.64 19.46 100m: 1:16.09 20.57 150m: 1:57.19 20.68 200m: 2:38.99 21.00

12. PUIG GONZALEZ Meritxell 06 C.N. Terrassa 2:41.45 5,00 579
25m: 16.71 16.71 75m: 56.36 20.21 125m: 1:37.65 20.80 175m: 2:20.21 21.57
50m: 36.15 19.44 100m: 1:16.85 20.49 150m: 1:58.64 20.99 200m: 2:41.45 21.24

13. IGUIÑIZ PORRES Maite 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 2:41.82 4,00 575
25m: 16.75 16.75 75m: 56.90 20.17 125m: 1:38.87 20.98 175m: 2:20.83 19.85
50m: 36.73 19.98 100m: 1:17.89 20.99 150m: 2:00.98 22.11 200m: 2:41.82 20.99

14. GHIRETTI Catalina 04 C.N. Barcelona 2:46.23 3,00 530
25m: 17.37 17.37 75m: 58.82 20.69 125m: 1:41.46 21.18 175m: 2:24.67 21.41
50m: 38.13 20.76 100m: 1:20.28 21.46 150m: 2:03.26 21.80 200m: 2:46.23 21.56
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XXXIII Copa de España de Clubes DIVISIÓN DE HONOR
Barcelona, 20 - 22/12/2023

Prueba 16, Fem., 200m Braza, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

15. MARIANO GOVINA Jenifer 09 C.N. Barcelona 2:46.72 2,00 525
25m: 17.39 17.39 75m: 58.26 20.48 125m: 1:40.96 21.64 175m: 2:24.53 21.76
50m: 37.78 20.39 100m: 1:19.32 21.06 150m: 2:02.77 21.81 200m: 2:46.72 22.19

16. MONCLÚS MARSAL Júlia 06 C.N. Terrassa 2:48.42 1,00 510
25m: 17.67 17.67 75m: 59.19 21.02 125m: 1:42.42 21.74 175m: 2:26.40 21.75
50m: 38.17 20.50 100m: 1:20.68 21.49 150m: 2:04.65 22.23 200m: 2:48.42 22.02


